

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF WORK					
3rd & Final Bill					
N/Work - Construction of Road from					
Dobla Kumari fola to Nagarwase.					
Agcy. Jays Anarav					
P/K No. - MMHLY-NDB-BRRP-186, Dharmdurg					
Ref Main Agreement No. - 172/533/2020-2021.					
Date of Commencement - 30/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 29/06/2021					
Supplementary Agreement No. - 11/580/2022-2023					
Date of Agreement - 07/05/2022					
(1/1) Setting out pillars					
2.90 km					
2.90 km P - (36)					
@ 35883.12 / km ————— Rs. 104061.20					
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road of Road.					
1.020 Hect P - (30)					
51133.76 / No ————— Rs. 52156.20					
(3/3) Construction of Embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits per 1000 m.					
845.50 m ³ P - (44) Hect 10 109149 m ³					
@ 175.22 / m ³ ————— Rs. 19185.20					
(4/4) Construction of embankment with road 100m					
3382.00 845.50 m ³ P - (44) Hect 10 — 30736.10 m ³					
@ 135.12 / m ³ ————— Rs. 99462.20					

Continuation

Rs. 274864.20

274864-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Construction of Sub. grade P					
Earthwork shoulder					
5850.0 m ³ P - (31)					
3654.0 m ³ P - (31)					
9504.0 m ³					
@ 176.86/m ³					Rs 1680877-20
(6/6) P/W Laying & Compacting of granular sub-base for					
202510 m ³					
556.875 m ³ P - (31)					
20.588 m ³ P - (40)					
17.088 m ³ P - (41)					
150.00 m ³ P - (31)					
3510 m ³ P - (31)					
2356.178 m ³ L.H to - 2230					
2202.69 m ³					
@ 2679.99/m ³					Rs 5903128-00
(7/7) P/W Laying & Compacting of (Bamboo II)					
At 556.875 m ³ P - (31)					
125.001 m ³ P - (42)					
6.232 m ³ P - (42)					
392.30 m ³ P - (43)					
949.175 m ³ L.H to - 948.798 m ³					
@ 3509.87/m ³					Rs 3330158-00
(8/8) P/W & Applying Poisson Coat					
SS-1					
At 9489.00 m ² P - (44)					L.H to - 9468.75
@ 46.72/m ²					Rs 442380-00
					Rs. 11,63,1407-00

Continuation

1163140720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) p/w & applying face coat RS-1					
9489.00 m ² P- (45) Hdk - 9468.75 m ²					
E 15.86/m ² —————					Rs. 150174 = 0
(10/10) p/w Laying & compaction of 20 mm thick M.S.S					
9489.00 m ² P- (45) Hdk 9468.75 m ²					
E 209.99/m ² —————					Rs. 1988343 = 0
(11/12) providing Laying & compaction of 6F granular sub-base gr 1.					
150.00 m ³ P- (31)					
3.51 m ³ P- 37					
153.10 m ³ Hdk - 157.000 m ³					
E 2679.98/m ³ —————					Rs. 4060182 = 0
(12/13) Construction of Cement Concrete					
part M-30					
246.10 m ³ P- (45) Hdk - 242.40 m ³					
E 7538.04/m ³ —————					Rs. 1827221 = 0
(13/15) p/w & laying R.C.C. 300 mm d					
drainage pipe					
90.00 m P- (50)					
E 1627.37/M —————					Rs. 1466163 = 0
(14/16) 1cm stone					
4 nos. P- (60)					
E 2429.51/No —————					Rs. 9718 = 0

Continuation

Rs. 1,61,59,344 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/17) 600mm stone					
12 nos P-(50)					
e 660.93/No					Rs. 7231=0
(16/18) 600mm square & hyle					
12 nos P-(50)					
e 3614.51/No					Rs. 48374=0
(17/19) 600mm circular					
7 nos P-(57)					
e 4840.7/No					Rs. 33881=0
(18/20) 800MMX600MM Rectangular					
12.0 nos P-(57)					
e 6741.40/No					Rs. 80897=0
(19/21) 600MMX450MM Rectangular					
7. nos P-(57)					
e 4714.71/No					Rs. 33003=0
(20/22) Road Marling on B.T					
500.0 m ² P-(57)					
e 735.44/m ²					Rs. 367720=0
(21/23) Road marling on C.C. Pavement					
80.0 m ² P-(57)					
e 835.34/m ²					Rs. 66827=0

Continuation

Rs. 16792977=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/24) Plw & fixing of Boundary Pillars					
16 nos P - (50)					
Rs-485.35/No					Rs-7766.00
(23/25) Plw & fixing of Stone Identification					
Stone band.					
12 nos P - (52)					
Rs-1181.15/No					Rs-141854.00
(24/26) Plw of trees (Kor Manjari)					
125 nos P - (54)					
Rs-81992/No					Rs-102490.00
(25/27) Plw & fixing of concrete pillars in					
2nd class area					
125 nos P - (55)					
Rs-1566.34/No					Rs-195793.00
(26/28) providing & fixing of masonry					
proper band					
3 nos P - (56)					
Rs-9632.18/No					Rs-28897.00
(27/29) E/wall extension for str					
29.798 m ² P - (57)					
Rs-294.73/m ²					Rs-8782.00
					Rs-1727855.00

172 7850920

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/30) P.W. P.C.C. m-15 in foundation					
4.595 m ³ P- (31)					
@ 6082.34/m ³					Rs. 2794820
(29/31) P.W. P.C.C. m-20 in sub-str					
35.711 m ³ P- (32)					
@ 7327.80/m ³					Rs. 26168320
(30/32) P.W. Levelling Ric.c. N ₃ 1000 of 1/4					
7.50 m P- (32)					
@ 3525/m					Rs. 2643820
(31/33) Painting on parapet wall (Black/White)					
20.64 m ² P- (32)					
@ 97.19/m ²					Rs. 200820
(32/34) P.W. work excavation for str					
582.360 m ³ P- (32)					
@ 294.73/m ³					Rs. 17163920
(33/35) P.W. P.C.C. m-10 in foundation					
42.90 m ³ P- (30)					
@ 6413.00/m ³					Rs. 27511820
(34/36) P.W. P.C.C. m-15 in foundation					
185.55 m ³ P- (32)					
@ 6082.34/m ³					Rs. 112857820

Continuation

Rs. 1917196920

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35/37) plw p.c.c. m-15 in sub str					
95.02 m ³ P-(33)					
e 6082.34/m ³					Rs 577944:00
(36/38) plw weep holes					
132 nos. P-(33)					
e 248.12 / No					Rs 32752:00
(37/39) plw R.C.C m-25 in sub. str					
91.20 m ³ P-(33)					
e 7346.99/m ³					Rs 670045:00
(38/40) slip/laying HYSD bar					
9.039 m ³ P-(33)					
e 63068.96/m ³					Rs 570080:00
(39/41) plw Back filling in foundation					
123.06 m ³ P-(33)					
e 2409.87/m ³					Rs 296552:00
(40/42) plw filter media in Abt & R/wall					
68.12 m ³ P-(34)					
e 3165.35/m ³					Rs 215624:00
(41/43) plw p.c.c. m-15 in coping					
43.20 m ³ P-(34)					
e 475.57/m ³					Rs 20545:00

Continuation Rs. 2,15,55578:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(42/44) Plw R.C.C. M-25 in sub-str					
60.58 m ³ P-(33)					
@ 7346.99/m ³					RS-44508120
(43/45) S/F/R/Plwy H4SD front bar					
5.110 m P-(34)					
@ 63068.96/m					RS-32417420
(44/46) Construction of R.C.C. railing					
46.0 m P-(39)					
@ 7346.99/m					RS-33796220
(45/47) Construction of drainage					
12 nos P-(39)					
@ 417.50/no					501020 RS-143084820
(46/48) Plw Weary Cut M-30					
94.88 m ³ P-(39)					
@ 15080.61/m ³					RS-143084820
(47/49) Plw Long Boulder Protection					
138.20 m ³ P-(35)					430310200
@ 3118.19/m ³					RS-71718420
(48/50) E/work excavation for str					
334.98 m ³ P-(35)					
@ 294.73/m ³					RS-9872920

Continuation

RS-2491450820

246 2763220

246276220
249/450620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(49/51) P.W. P.C.C. m-10 in open foundation					
11.20 m ³ P-(35)					
66413.20/m ³					Rs. 71826.20
(50/52) P.W. P.C.C. m-5 in foundation					
67.25 m ³ P-(35)					
66082.34/m ³					Rs. 409037.20
(51/53) P/work excavation for str					
54.49 m ³ P-(35)					
294.73/m ³					Rs. 16060.20
(52/54) P.W. gongun sand filling					
72.24 m ³ P-(35)					
1166.15/m ³					Rs. 84243.20
(53/55) P.W. P.C.C. m-15 in foundation					
5.970 m ³ P-(35)					
66082.34/m ³					Rs. 36312.20
(54/56) P.W. R.C.C. m-20 for super str					
55.61 m ³ P-(36)					
7327.80/m ³					Rs. 403102.20
(55/57) P.W. R.C.C. m-25 for super str					
3.15 m ³ P-(36)					
8471.53/m ³					Rs. 26685.20

Continuation

Rs. 25961771.20
25674897.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(56/58) PW R.I.C. m-30 in wavy comp 0.820 m ³ P- (36)					
e 15080.61/m ³					Rs. 12366.00
(57/59) PW filter media in abt & r/wall 10.99 m ³ P- (36)					
e 2403.87/m ³					Rs. 26484.00
(58/60) PW weep holes 12.0 nos P- (36)					
e 248.12/no					Rs. 2977.00
(59/61) PW pressure relief pipe 6 nos P- (36)					
e 422.84/no					Rs. 2537.00
(60/62) PW and by Boulder Apron Bed Protection 45.90 m ³ P- (36)					
e 3118.19/m ³					Rs. 143125.00
(61/63) STAFF Paving HSD bit br 2.602 m ³ P- (37)					
e 63068.96/m ³					Rs. 164105.00
					Rs. 2,160,26,491.00
e 944/12 y. G.S.T					Rs. 312317.92.00
e Aded 1 y. I. CSS					Rs. 260265.00
Below 0.01 y. E					Rs. 294099.95.00
					Rs. 2941.00
less previous payment					Rs. 2,94,06,996.00
vide P-7 No - (38) G					Rs. 194687.92.00
CP					Rs. 99,38,197.00

Continuation

16.9.22
E.E

12/8/2022
J.E.

12/8/2022
AE